
 

第29回中区協会バドミントン大会 令和元年１１月３０日 中スポーツセンター

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
順
位

吉田 ひとみ

吉 田

上野 亜希子

上 野

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

松 野 浩 実

松 野

浅 利 亜 弥

浅 利

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

高 野 里 美

高 野

深谷 佐和枝

深 谷

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

伊藤 いづみ

伊 藤

松 野 沙 織

松 野

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

杉崎 由希子

杉 崎

米 山 千 明

米 山

（ や 組 ）

４
M 1-3

G 2-7

P 152-176

×

○

18-21
13-21

21-18
21-13

×

○

16-21
12-21

21-16
21-12

×

○

13-21
18-21

21-13
21-18

○

×

20-22
21-16
21-12

22-20
16-21
12-21

２
M 3-1

G 7-4

P 218-176

○

×

19-21
21-11
21-19

21-19
11-21
19-21

×

○

21-14
20-22
13-21

14-21
22-20
21-13

○

×

19-21
21- 9
21- 7

21-19
9-21
7-21

３
M 2-2

G 5-4

P 166-156

×

○

17-21
14-21

21-17
21-14

○

×

21- 7
21-18

7-21
18-21

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 183-138

○

×

21-10
21-12

10-21
12-21 ５

M 0-4

G 2-8

P 134-207

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス S100ク ラ ス
順
位

諏訪 りつ子

諏 訪

榊 原 敦 子

榊 原

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

深 谷 宏 子

深 谷

平 野 規 子

平 野

（ は ま な ん ）
（ ピ ク ル ス ）

兼 井 啓 子

兼 井

石 田 洋 子

石 田

（本牧ウインズ）
（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

森 由 佳

森

廣瀬 みのり

廣 瀬

（ＴＳＵＢＡＳＡ）
（公田バドミントン）

福 田 弘 子

福 田

金 丸 悦 子

金 丸

（ 横 浜 ）
（ 立 川 ）

４
M 1-3

G 4-7

P 192-218

×

○

16-21
21-19
9-21

21-16
19-21
21- 9

×

○

14-21
18-21

21-14
21-18

○

×

21-17
18-21
21-17

17-21
21-18
17-21

×

○

21-18
19-21
14-21

18-21
21-19
21-14

１
M 4-0

G 8-2

P 213-155

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

○

×

19-21
21-15
21-11

21-19
15-21
11-21

○

×

21- 7
28-26

7-21
26-28

２
M 3-1

G 6-3

P 172-163

○

×

21-19
17-21
21-19

19-21
21-17
19-21

○

×

21-15
21-15

15-21
15-21

３
M 1-3

G 5-7

P 227-244

○

×

22-20
20-22
24-22

20-22
22-20
22-24

５
M 1-3

G 3-7

P 187-211

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
順
位

松 島 亜 希

松 島

飯 田 英 子

飯 田

（ ス ト ブ ル ）

杉 谷 直 子

杉 谷

土 谷 優

土 谷

（シャトルズ）

遠藤 美也子

遠 藤

山 川 千 洋

山 川

（シャトルズ）

佐 藤 直 子

佐 藤

鈴 木 愛 子

鈴 木

（ Ｂ Ｎ Ｔ ）

千 葉 妙 子

千 葉

柿 島 秀 美

柿 島

（ 肉 羽 球 ）

３
M 2-2

G 4-6

P 187-178

×

○

19-21
20-22

21-19
22-20

○

×

17-21
21-19
21-13

21-17
19-21
13-21

×

○

14-21
16-21

21-14
21-16

○

×

21- 7
17-21
21-12

7-21
21-17
12-21

２
M 3-1

G 6-2

P 147-149

○

×

21-18
21-16

18-21
16-21

×

○

9-21
11-21

21- 9
21-11

○

×

21-15
21-19

15-21
19-21

５
M 0-4

G 2-8

P 165-204

×

○

13-21
8-21

21-13
21- 8

×

○

21-19
18-21
18-21

19-21
21-18
21-18

１
M 4-0

G 8-0

P 168-93

○

×

21-12
21-10

12-21
10-21 ４

M 1-3

G 3-7

P 157-200

勝 敗女 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
順
位

若 月 麻 美

若 月

若月 ゆき子

若 月

（シャトルズ）
（がちょうＣ）

寺 内 恭 子

寺 内

望月 真起子

望 月

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

筒井 ちよ子

筒 井

郷 地 紀 枝

郷 地

（がちょうＣ）

木 下 美 樹

木 下

瀧 岡 理 恵

瀧 岡

（ か も め ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 122-125

×

○

13-21
14-21

21-13
21-14

○

×

21-11
21-19

11-21
19-21

○

×

21-13
11-21
21-19

13-21
21-11
19-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-68

○

×

21- 8
21-12

8-21
12-21

○

×

21-13
21- 8

13-21
8-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4

P 92-113

○

×

21-19
21-10

19-21
10-21 ４

M 0-3

G 1-6

P 103-137



 
 

第29回中区協会バドミントン大会 令和元年１１月３０日 中スポーツセンター

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

味 噌 山 剛

味 噌 山

小 金 真 也

小 金

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

井 上 大 地

井 上

城 所 孝 彰

城 所

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

仁 島 大 毅

仁 島

宮 原 亮 太

宮 原

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

川 端 大 貴

川 端

山 形 謙 二

山 形

（ Ｋ Ｙ Ｂ Ｃ ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2
P 115-90

○

×

21-14
21-15

14-21
15-21

×

○

13-21
18-21

21-13
21-18

○

×

21-10
21- 9

10-21
9-21

３
M 1-2

G 2-4
P 106-114

×

○

24-26
11-21

26-24
21-11

○

×

21-13
21-12

13-21
12-21

１
M 3-0

G 6-0
P 131-89

○

×

21-12
21-11

12-21
11-21 ４

M 0-3
G 0-6

P 67-126

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ａ ク ラ ス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

香 西 真 彦

香 西

山 下 広 祐

山 下

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

鈴 木 一 茶

鈴 木

鈴 木 和 馬

鈴 木

（スズキブラザーズ）

弓 田 剛 史

弓 田

村 越 知 宏

村 越

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

菅 田 隼 斗

菅 田

柿 本 篤 史

柿 本

（ フ リ ー ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-2
P 111-105

○

×

21-19
21-12

19-21
12-21

×

○

16-21
11-21

21-16
21-11

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6
P 73-126

×

○

18-21
2-21

21-18
21- 2

×

○

10-21
12-21

21-10
21-12

１
M 3-0

G 6-1
P 140-98

○

×

14-21
21-13
21-17

21-14
13-21
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-4
P 125-120

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

田 村 孝 司

田 村

森 直 樹

森

（ Ｒ Ｅ バ ド ）

竹 内 俊 介

竹 内

永 田 晴 城

永 田

（ Ｂ Ｎ Ｔ ）

大 野 満 晴

大 野

吉 川 勇 三 郎

吉 川

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

篠 塚 徹 也

篠 塚

早 田 賢 也

早 田

（ Ｈ Ｂ Ｃ ）

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 92-128

×

○

21-23
12-21

23-21
21-12

×

○

9-21
17-21

21- 9
21-17

×

○

17-21
16-21

21-17
21-16

３
M 1-2

G 3-4

P 129-132

×

○

19-21
17-21

21-19
21-17

×

○

21-15
14-21
14-21

15-21
21-14
21-14

１
M 3-0

G 6-0

P 126-94

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21 ２

M 2-1

G 4-3

P 131-124

勝 敗
男 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

中 村 光 男

中 村

伊 藤 慎 吾

伊 藤

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）
（ＢＡＨＡＭＡ）

垣 内 孝 宏

垣 内

富 田 法 政

富 田

（ Ｒ Ｅ バ ド ）

川 合 正 信

川 合

辻 岡 一 彦

辻 岡

（ か も め ）

吉 田 大 樹

吉 田

吉 田 竣 一

吉 田

（ Ｙ Ｂ Ｃ ）

１
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 143-112

○

×

21-18
21-18

18-21
18-21

○

×

21- 7
21-14

7-21
14-21

×

○

21-12
18-21
20-22

12-21
21-18
22-20

３
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 138-120

○

×

21-14
21-13

14-21
13-21

○

×

21-13
18-21
21-17

13-21
21-18
17-21

４
M 0-3

G 0-6

P 79-126

×

○

16-21
15-21

21-16
21-15 ２

M 2-1

G 5-3

P 148-150

勝 敗男 子 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
順
位

佐 藤 雅 彦

佐 藤

鶴 田 真 一

鶴 田

（ フ リ ー ）

開 沼 亨

開 沼

杉 野 尚

杉 野

（ ば ど み ん ）

小 野 寺 博 史

小 野 寺

小 宮 山 誠

小 宮 山

（ か も め ）

大 山 三 郎

大 山

白 井 明

白 井

（ が ち ょ う Ｃ ）

１
M 3-0
G 6-2

P 154-133

○

×

12-21
21-19
21-16

21-12
19-21
16-21

○

×

15-21
22-20
21-17

21-15
20-22
17-21

○

×

21-10
21- 9

10-21
9-21

３
M 1-2
G 3-4

P 135-121

×

○

20-22
17-21

22-20
21-17

○

×

21- 9
21-15

9-21
15-21

２
M 2-1
G 5-3

P 163-146

○

×

21-16
20-22
21-13

16-21
22-20
13-21

４
M 0-3
G 1-6

P 94-146



 
 

第29回中区協会バドミントン大会 令和元年１１月３０日 中スポーツセンター

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
１ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

北 郷 慶 秋

北 郷

中 山 歓 奈

中 山

（オールドラック）
（ｍｉｔｓｕｓａｗａＢＣ）

宮 島 啓

宮 島

菅 野 美 香

菅 野

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

高 柳 健 太

高 柳

高 柳 憂 美

高 柳

（川夜会ＴＲＩＣＫＳＴＡＲＳ）

中 村 孝 弘

中 村

川原 あず沙

川 原

（ウエンブレー）
（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

２
M 2-1

G 4-3

P 133-119

×

○

19-21
13-21

21-19
21-13

○

×

21-15
17-21
21- 8

15-21
21-17
8-21

○

×

21-17
21-16

17-21
16-21

１
M 2-1

G 5-2

P 135-114

○

×

21-17
21- 6

17-21
6-21

×

○

21-17
16-21
14-21

17-21
21-16
21-14

４
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 130-160

○

×

20-22
22-20
21-17

22-20
20-22
17-21

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 151-156

勝 敗
混合ダブルスＡクラス
２ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

西 崎 真 史

西 崎

横 田 絢 香

横 田

（ｍｉｔｓｕｓａｗａＢＣ）
（ Ｗ Ｉ Ｓ Ｅ ）

藤 本 楓 太

藤 本

加 藤 京 佳

加 藤

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

初 田 翔 平

初 田

田 中 優 希

田 中

（川夜会ＴＲＩＣＫＳＴＡＲＳ）

松 野 友 貴

松 野

浅野 早衣子

浅 野

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

１
M 3-0

G 6-1

P 140-113

○

×

21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21

○

×

21- 7
21-17

7-21
17-21

○

×

13-21
22-20
21-16

21-13
20-22
16-21

４
M 0-3

G 2-6

P 139-161

×

○

21-16
16-21
17-21

16-21
21-16
21-17

×

○

21-19
18-21
14-21

19-21
21-18
21-14

３
M 1-2

G 3-5

P 134-159

×

○

23-21
14-21
15-21

21-23
21-14
21-15

２
M 2-1

G 5-4

P 181-161

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｂ ク ラ ス
順
位

白 土 敬 之

白 土

北 野 妙 子

北 野

（ ド リ ー ム ）

勝 部 弘 樹

勝 部

石 田 和 恵

石 田

（ 泉 Ｆ Ｃ ）

尾 崎 真 也

尾 崎

佐藤 千喜子

佐 藤

（ソニー厚木）
（ 大 岡 Ｂ Ｃ ）

龍 崎 晃

龍 崎

箭 内 俊 美

箭 内

（南六浦ＢＣ）
（南エンジェルス）

井 上 史 明

井 上

田 村 恵 子

田 村

（ ド リ ー ム ）

５
M 0-4

G 2-8

P 164-204

×

○

21-16
19-21
22-24

16-21
21-19
24-22

×

○

9-21
19-21

21- 9
21-19

×

○

13-21
21-17
19-21

21-13
17-21
21-19

×

○

16-21
5-21

21-16
21- 5

１
M 4-0

G 8-1

P 188-157

○

×

22-20
21-16

20-22
16-21

○

×

21-13
21-14

13-21
14-21

○

×

21-16
21-16

16-21
16-21

３
M 2-2

G 5-5

P 189-185

○

×

21-18
12-21
21-18

18-21
21-12
18-21

×

○

21-15
18-21
18-21

15-21
21-18
21-18

４
M 1-3

G 3-7

P 173-191

×

○

12-21
18-21

21-12
21-18 ２

M 3-1

G 6-3

P 173-150

勝 敗混 合 ダ ブ ル ス Ｃ ク ラ ス
順
位

人 見 昌 明

人 見

中 山 理 子

中 山

（ た ま ひ よ ）

寺 口 雄 作

寺 口

浪 江 啓 子

浪 江

（ ド リ ー ム ）

小 野 寺 慎 哉

小 野 寺

和 田 智 子

和 田

（ ド リ ー ム ）

真 鍋 和 彦

真 鍋

黒 永 寛 子

黒 永

（ Ｙ Ｂ Ｃ ）

加 藤 博 之

加 藤

多 田 京

多 田

（ Ｙ Ｂ Ｃ ）

穴 山 健 三

穴 山

高 崎 順 子

高 崎

（ 本 牧 Ｂ Ｃ ）

１
M 4-0
G 8-1
P 183-125

○

×

21-19
21-13

19-21
13-21

○

×

21-15
15-21
21-13

15-21
21-15
13-21

○

×

21- 8
21- 8

8-21
8-21

○

×

21-13
21-15

13-21
15-21

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

２
M 3-2
G 6-2

P 167-135

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

○

×

21-11
21-10

11-21
10-21

○

×

21-12
30-29

12-21
29-30

○

×

21-16
21-15

16-21
15-21

４
M 2-3
G 5-4

P 168-171

○

×

21-16
23-21

16-21
21-23

×

○

16-21
17-21

21-16
21-17

○

×

21-18
21-17

18-21
17-21

６
M 0-5

G 0-8
P 110-170

△

△

Ｘ-Ｘ

Ｘ-Ｘ

×

○

18-21
18-21

21-18
21-18

３
M 3-2

G 4-4
P 153-158

○

×

21-17
21-15

17-21
15-21 ５

M 1-3
G 2-6
P 140-162


